
US $44.99

Based on 2022 Chevrolet Corvette Stingray with similar mileage

Fair Reliability Great Reliability

Good news! This
vehicle is expected to
have average risk of
repair and average
repair costs.

 Repair Cost
$350 avg per year

 Likelihood of Repair

Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No structural damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

 Service history records

Good Reliability

 Previous owners

Personal vehicle

 Last reported odometer reading

VIN: 1G1YA2D46N5118453
COUPE
6.2L V8
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

https://carchecknow.online/proxy?url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.carfax.com%2Fphoenix%2Fsticker%2Fv4%2FCHEV%2F1r8Fj9zYeW1dazgB-B6YYKjN39mY0vYu0JiENPaZevXnTYkCY-U-MoVo8_WVlEX-UlWWWOXekwUUgzcbVujFFR-vI_HNqXb_Y6NFdIgCbFn3bVYd1YYhCJQUeRg5O8dUKAfKdsPdFFhQ9GqSlY-TAzP_iusFTQKQupuI6JkdRA2SsAMyMvp49_CsyJJCPgjftVzF7D5sv1K0sT_DnSH63uIss8uxEzEc6SWjJwNaxvB6cmBY8mekuh_ZoWS4RMtW6OMmaAcaH1fPbBDoKIpei0wWFWjDHfZbUcj-fvtPY404OIZ2LjDzVUyEPKoiMFY_Vq_0c59fagWyAlnm3WedQq38PT7zn8NpbNQdejdBxT2xa6Sp9ZXIb-VOuELGKIPVugbxkvOI4NjE.cfx
https://carchecknow.online/proxy?url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.carfax.com%2Fphoenix%2Fsticker%2Fv4%2FCHEV%2F1r8Fj9zYeW1dazgB-B6YYKjN39mY0vYu0JiENPaZevXnTYkCY-U-MoVo8_WVlEX-UlWWWOXekwUUgzcbVujFFR-vI_HNqXb_Y6NFdIgCbFn3bVYd1YYhCJQUeRg5O8dUKAfKdsPdFFhQ9GqSlY-TAzP_iusFTQKQupuI6JkdRA2SsAMyMvp49_CsyJJCPgjftVzF7D5sv1K0sT_DnSH63uIss8uxEzEc6SWjJwNaxvB6cmBY8mekuh_ZoWS4RMtW6OMmaAcaH1fPbBDoKIpei0wWFWjDHfZbUcj-fvtPY404OIZ2LjDzVUyEPKoiMFY_Vq_0c59fagWyAlnm3WedQq38PT7zn8NpbNQdejdBxT2xa6Sp9ZXIb-VOuELGKIPVugbxkvOI4NjE.cfx


No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No open recalls reported to CARFAX. Check for open
recalls on GM vehicles at recalls.gm.com.

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Original warranty estimated to have expired.

CARFAX guarantees the information in this
section

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail |
Lemon

No
Problem

No
Problem

No
Problem

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical
Limits

No
Problem

No
Problem

No
Problem

 - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you �nd that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certi�cate

The number of owners is estimated

Year purchased 2022 2024 2025

Type of owner Personal Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 2 yrs. 6 mo. 6 months 9 months

Owned in the following states/provinces
North

Carolina,
Montana

Montana Montana

Estimated miles driven per year See Details --- ---

Last reported odometer reading 10,398 12,616 14,433

http://my.gm.com/recalls
http://my.gm.com/recalls
https://carchecknow.online/proxy?url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.carfax.com%2Fcompany%2Fcarfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
https://carchecknow.online/proxy?url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.carfax.com%2Fcompany%2Fcarfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions


Purchased: 2022
 This owner drove less

than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
5,107 mi/yr

Not Reported General Motors

03/19/2022 6 North Carolina
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Raleigh, NC

Titled or registered as personal vehicle

04/07/2022 North Carolina
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Raleigh, NC
Title #77195422097472R

Title or registration issued
First owner reported
Loan or lien reported

05/17/2023 4,887 Capitol Chevrolet
Austin, TX
833-918-3858
capitolchevy.com

162 Veri�ed Reviews
Customer Favorites

Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and �lter changed
Tires rotated
Transmission �uid changed

02/29/2024 9,969 Jordan Ford
San Antonio, TX
210-653-3673
jordanford.net/

943 Veri�ed Reviews
Customer
Favorites

03/04/2024 9,987 Jordan Ford
San Antonio, TX
210-653-3673
jordanford.net/

943 Veri�ed Reviews
Customer
Favorites

Emissions or safety inspection
performed

Looks like this dealer serviced the car in order to
prepare it for sale. That's a good thing!

https://carchecknow.online/proxy?url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.carfax.com%2Fphoenix%2Fsticker%2Fv4%2FCHEV%2FAQN4duzUS9uFQsbsi2ayGBcT1p2bjZEbIS8T1doOa3VoKr8WFcbphydlzP-cZBRw0y2xLQ0Q196i5G68gxutaZ8tpPb0Wkzo8st6pgTph4dbGRJGF0VGAJQHAomQo8PXNfoLowa31ox5XR6LSroQjmK9LEkgBzRDiweJw9LFWgk2zHN7ykjLcg_hOYFBCNMAJI0FJsS9a28wYrejazedEkdJEPvBrwvgQbxzaxfWDVjiXzclSbUemZ-4a-i7M2bZ8IF_Cj8f6m9DSZWyRGLLlBsizpQAW6cLoEPm9XN9coxvin64H99SDWuSBmILJn1uZeGTi2gegKJ6C4-Yj1OgRN1gdhjvHwweLYsxSLvRbMYIKGjfo62kb1AohU5Un9EKEXdn_W77wWF4eIwb8tk.cfx
https://carchecknow.online/proxy?url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.carfax.com%2Fphoenix%2Fsticker%2Fv4%2FCHEV%2FAQN4duzUS9uFQsbsi2ayGBcT1p2bjZEbIS8T1doOa3VoKr8WFcbphydlzP-cZBRw0y2xLQ0Q196i5G68gxutaZ8tpPb0Wkzo8st6pgTph4dbGRJGF0VGAJQHAomQo8PXNfoLowa31ox5XR6LSroQjmK9LEkgBzRDiweJw9LFWgk2zHN7ykjLcg_hOYFBCNMAJI0FJsS9a28wYrejazedEkdJEPvBrwvgQbxzaxfWDVjiXzclSbUemZ-4a-i7M2bZ8IF_Cj8f6m9DSZWyRGLLlBsizpQAW6cLoEPm9XN9coxvin64H99SDWuSBmILJn1uZeGTi2gegKJ6C4-Yj1OgRN1gdhjvHwweLYsxSLvRbMYIKGjfo62kb1AohU5Un9EKEXdn_W77wWF4eIwb8tk.cfx
https://carchecknow.online/proxy?url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.carfax.com%2Fphoenix%2Fsticker%2Fv4%2FCHEV%2FoL2YBJh-eNtYExmSARVD3DdFJgf2oqeU5P9yNoEG68ga5Jljg4LDxagUtZYoGKiYs6194d2XGz2qpfVsK5aZtvSW87au9_hEGqmB7ZzWGkFjgLb8i9PT9Uycf6fqyeoqPPvV_U53yTgV16N-uKcWJuHRcjHEF5cWAAfFy7QUcjmZDp6S_O8LT_Y4vUa6A_82vLnHyCim5zv0MvnTkXBh_Z7a-Xn0i3i7G7bS_J2-ovZjSX-cm3J1qFgQcVyVEqanQzbQ1kF4CdFBVG81escNjZtaq0OSkhQ6NtfrIOytMgh7XwrhSW4ii_Jc6pnzjwWLYho37dZ7k7hAtO_zwdwpYGfvBo3c56VYa3xSPx7uLYfrQiP07rh859PuSLy67uP0WEBHTqE2yomk8WUWxg4.cfx
https://carchecknow.online/proxy?url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.carfax.com%2Fphoenix%2Fsticker%2Fv4%2FCHEV%2FoL2YBJh-eNtYExmSARVD3DdFJgf2oqeU5P9yNoEG68ga5Jljg4LDxagUtZYoGKiYs6194d2XGz2qpfVsK5aZtvSW87au9_hEGqmB7ZzWGkFjgLb8i9PT9Uycf6fqyeoqPPvV_U53yTgV16N-uKcWJuHRcjHEF5cWAAfFy7QUcjmZDp6S_O8LT_Y4vUa6A_82vLnHyCim5zv0MvnTkXBh_Z7a-Xn0i3i7G7bS_J2-ovZjSX-cm3J1qFgQcVyVEqanQzbQ1kF4CdFBVG81escNjZtaq0OSkhQ6NtfrIOytMgh7XwrhSW4ii_Jc6pnzjwWLYho37dZ7k7hAtO_zwdwpYGfvBo3c56VYa3xSPx7uLYfrQiP07rh859PuSLy67uP0WEBHTqE2yomk8WUWxg4.cfx


03/04/2024 9,989 Texas
Inspection Station

04/29/2024 9,999 Jordan Ford
San Antonio, TX
210-653-3673
jordanford.net/

943 Veri�ed Reviews
Customer
Favorites

Purchased: 2024
Personal Vehicle

06/06/2024 Montana
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Missoula, MT
Title #AA7506110

Title issued or updated
Title or registration issued
New owner reported
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Yellow

09/27/2024 10,398 Missoula Nissan Hyundai
Missoula, MT
406-549-5178
missoulanissan.com/

435 Veri�ed Reviews
Customer Favorites

10/15/2024 Missoula Nissan Hyundai
Missoula, MT
406-549-5178
missoulanissan.com/

435 Veri�ed Reviews
Customer Favorites

Purchased: 2024
Personal Vehicle

10/15/2024 Montana
Motor Vehicle Dept.

11/04/2024 10,668 Montana
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Missoula, MT
Title #AA8009417

New owner reported
Vehicle color noted as Yellow



11/05/2024 11,148 Missoula Chevrolet
Missoula, MT
406-721-2438
missoulachevrolet.com

700 Veri�ed Reviews
Customer
Favorites

Maintenance inspection completed
Air �lter replaced

12/13/2024 11,777 Missoula Chevrolet
Missoula, MT
406-721-2438
missoulachevrolet.com

700 Veri�ed Reviews
Customer
Favorites

Maintenance inspection completed
Fluids checked
Maintenance reminder reset
Oil and �lter changed

12/13/2024 Montana
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Missoula, MT
Title #AA8009417

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Yellow

03/08/2025 12,422 Missoula Chevrolet
Missoula, MT
406-721-2438
missoulachevrolet.com

700 Veri�ed Reviews
Customer
Favorites

Maintenance inspection completed

04/11/2025 12,616 Missoula Nissan Hyundai
Missoula, MT
406-549-5178
missoulanissan.com/

435 Veri�ed Reviews
Customer Favorites

Vehicle washed/detailed

04/30/2025 Missoula Nissan Hyundai
Missoula, MT
406-549-5178
missoulanissan.com/

435 Veri�ed Reviews
Customer Favorites

Purchased: 2025
Personal Vehicle



04/30/2025 Montana
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Missoula, MT
Title #AA8009417

Title issued or updated
New owner reported
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Yellow

05/13/2025 Montana
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Hall, MT
Title #AB0266855

Title or registration issued
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Yellow

07/23/2025 Montana
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Hall, MT
Title #AB0266855

Vehicle color noted as Yellow

08/25/2025 Montana
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Hall, MT
Title #AB0772308

Correction to record
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Yellow

Avoid �nancial headaches. Make sure the loan
has been paid off if you're buying from a private
seller. Learn More

10/07/2025 14,433 Missoula Chevrolet
Missoula, MT
406-721-2438
missoulachevrolet.com

700 Veri�ed Reviews
Customer
Favorites

Maintenance inspection completed
Brakes checked

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or
Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

When the �rst owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor
Vehicles.

CARFAX de�nes an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

The CARFAX 3-Year Reliability Forecast predicts the likelihood of repairs for a vehicle over the next three years. This

https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/glossary.cfx?language=EN#LIEN
https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/glossary.cfx?language=EN#LIEN
https://carchecknow.online/proxy?url=http%3A%2F%2Fwww.carfax.com%2Fhelp
https://carchecknow.online/proxy?url=http%3A%2F%2Fwww.carfax.com%2Fhelp
http://www.carfaxonline.com/
http://www.carfaxonline.com/


forecast is based on vehicles of the same year, make, and model with similar mileage, damage, service history, and
other factors, and assumes an average of 15,000 miles driven per year. Repairs are separate from regular
maintenance, such as oil changes. Some of the repairs predicted may be covered under warranty.  The 3-Year
Reliability Forecast is based on data reported to Carfax and is only a prediction, not a guarantee. 

A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.
© 2026 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
2/11/26 1:40:31 PM (CST)
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